附： 先进集体和个人名额分配表
	类别

名额

系别
	五 四

红 旗

团总支
	五 四

红 旗

团支部
	优秀 社团
	优秀

团干
	优秀

团员
	文体活动

积极分子
	优秀宣传通讯员
	优秀青年

志愿者
	社团活动积极分子

	国贸系
	1
	12
	1
	23
	118
	30
	5
	9
	5

	会计系
	1
	14
	1
	30
	150
	33
	5
	10
	5

	企管系
	1
	5
	1
	12
	47
	12
	5
	6
	5

	营销系
	1
	9
	1
	15
	78
	20
	5
	8
	5

	资讯系
	1
	4
	1
	10
	48
	12
	5
	5
	5

	外语系
	2
	8
	1
	14
	70
	18
	5
	7
	5

	文法系
	1
	3
	1
	10
	26
	7
	5
	5
	5

	艺术系
	1
	8
	1
	14
	43
	11
	5
	7
	5

	总计
	9
	63
	8
	128
	580
	143
	40
	57
	40


